Tyt6t ja Pojat alle 5 vuotta

Nro
100
77
93
75
78

Arpa Nimi
7502 Kalle Niemi

7559

7533 Celiin Juriado

7563

7558 Siiri Ulmanen

Tyto6t ja Pojat - 8 vuotta

Nro
84
85
89
86
88
95
76
83

Arpa
7552
7551
7520
7543
7537
7528
7562
7553

Nimi
Perttu Kiesila
Pyry Kiesila
Eeva Niemi
Nestori Marttinen
Jimi Roos
Hilma Ahonen
Konsta Kuhanen
Alma Pohjonen

Pojat -12 vuotta

Nro
92
98
80
97
99
82

Arpa
7535
7514
7556
7526
7511
7554

Nimi
Juho Roos
Teemu Pdéntinen
Onni Kamaja
Leevi Ahonen
Kalle Volanen
Nikolas Enqvist

Tytot -12 vuotta

Nro
94
87
91
96
79
90
81

Arpa
7530
7542
7536
7527
7557
7510
7555

Nimi
Noora Lipsanen
Annika Tonteri
Janna Roos
Milka Ahonen
Veera Kamaja
Ella Volanen
Natalia Enqvist

Santeri Ulmanen

Alina Sievanen

Matka 0,3 km

Seura
Lusin Lukko
Kuortti
JoPo
Virkistys
Kuortti

Matka 1 km

Seura
Virkistys
Virkistys
Lusin Lukko
Otavan Urh. 39
MiKv
Hartolan Voima
PePo

Heinolan Palloseura

Matka 2 km

Seura
MiKv
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Oulu Karpat
Hartolan Voima
Mantyharju
Oulu Kéarpat

Matka 2 km

Seura
MiKv
Hartolan Voima
MiKv
Hartolan Voima
Oulu Kérpat
Mantyharju
Oulu Karpat

Aika
0,37
0,40
0,43
0,44
1,01

Aika
4,15
4,51
4,54
4,59
5,00
6,39

13,05
14,44

Aika
7,00
7,02
8,35
8,55
9,28

10,37

Aika
8,08
8,37
8,55
9,50

10,10
10,36
14,43
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Naiset kilpasrja

Nro Arpa Nimi

18 7547Paivi Joentaus

11 7531 Cristel Vahtera

15 7517Satu Kekkonen

17 7519Teija Marttinen
Sarja N-17

Nro Arpa Nimi

34 7534 Jatta Roos

29 7561 Eveliina Gardstrém
39 7524 Minna Konga

37 7548 Pauliina Resi

Sarja N-40

Nro Arpa Nimi
12 7503Paivi Luostarinen
16 7518Paivi Laurila
14 7506Tiina Leinonen
13 7505Tarja Pajunen

Sarja N-50

Nro Arpa Nimi
31 7507Pirkko Laitinen
30 7564Eila Kaakkolahti

Miehet kilpasarja

Nro Arpa Nimi
7509Turo Inkilainen
7541Magnus Hellstrém
7516Riku Marttinen
7538Joni Roos
7521Jere Rossi
7522Teemu Tuhkalainen
7532Meelis Juriado

NOTP,OORFL, NW

Matka 6,1 km

Seura

Nastolan Naseva

JoPo
JoPo
Heil

Matka 6,1 km

Seura
MiKv
Méntyharju
Virkistys
Heinola

Matka 6,1 km

Seura
Viipurin Urh.
Pakilan Visa
Anttola
NaVi

Matka 6,1 km
Seura

MiKv

Kuortti

Matka 6,1 km

Seura

Kuhmoisten Kumu

SIF
Heil
MiKv
Jopo

Mikkelin Hiiht&jat

Jousan pommi

Aika
24,28
24,33
25,03
27,05

Aika
28,36
31,54
33,12
38,50

Aika
23,26
26,06
27,07
29,44

Aika
27,37
27,43

Aika
18,59
19,23
20,01
21,28
21,34
21,49
24,56



Sarja M-17
Nro Arpa Nimi
35 7540Jari Huhta
40 7508Timo Hoppman
42 7513Ville Volanen
41 75120Illi Volanen
38 7549Sami Sirén
Sarja M-35
Nro Arpa Nimi
32 7515Esko Hanninen
33 7520Timo Marttinen
36 7546Marko Punavaara
28 7560Jorma Ronkainen
Sarja M-45
Nro Arpa Nimi
22 7523 Hannu Jaaskelainen
27 7550 Matti Marttila
21 7504  Martti Luostarinen
25 7544  Seppo Bogdanoff
23 7525 Esko Husu
26 7545 Kalevi Strom
24 7529 Veikko Myyryldinen
Kuntosarja
Nro Arpa Nimi
146 7046 Jan Kiljunen
108 7008 Petri Syrjalainen
132 7032 Pasi Marttinen
164 7064 Antero Vesalainen
141 7041 Aki Koponen
155 7055 Heikki Pohjonen
172 7072 Tommi Rantalainen
138 7038 Pauli Kasurinen
163 7063 Seppo Hurri
113 7013 Lassi Pontinen
109 7009 Arvi Marttila
112 7012 Mikko Paakkari
107 7007 Aki Lahti
111 7011 Timo Paakkari
106 7006 Pentti Silander
156 7056 Mauno Hokkanen
101 7001 Sakari Arkko
135 7035 Erno Kuusaari
151 7051 Martin Moisio

115

7015 Raimo Kaukonen

Matka 6,1 km

Seura
Hollolan Urh.
Heinola
Méntyharju
Méntyharju
Heinola

Matka 6,1 km

Seura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Heil
Heinola
Mikkeli

Matka 6,1 km
Seura

Kalvitsan urh.
Heinolan Isku

Aika
23,12
26,01
27,14
34,18
43,23

Aika
22,10
24,22
24,49
24,55

Aika
22,46
22,51

Paijat-Hameen Veteraani urh. 23,00

Mikkeli
Nokian Urh.
Uurainen
MiKv

Matka 6,1 km

Paikkakunta
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Otava
Pertunmaa
Mikkeli
Heinola
Mikkeli
Ristiina
Mikkeli
Mikkeli
Pertunmaa
Mantyharju
Heinola
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Méntyharju
Mikkeli
Méntyharju
Mikkeli
Joutsa

23,07
24,26
25,48
28,17

Aika
21,20
22,38
24,00
24,09
24,36
24,48
24,50
24,54
24,58
25,03
25,32
25,59
26,06
26,44
26,53
26,58
27,03
27,10
27,13
27,14



157
124
161
149
125
143
150
104
136
137
134
128
168
105
131
147
119
123
152
120
118
162
129
130
159
133
165
166
169
144
148
114
122
167
126
127
110
170
171
145
158
139
140
142
103
102
121
160
116
117
154
153

7057
7024
7061
7049
7025
7043
7050
7004
7036
7037
7034
7028
7068
7005
7031
7047
7019
7023
7052
7020
7018
7062
7029
7030
7059
7033
7065
7066
7069
7044
7048
7014
7022
7067
7026
7027
7010
7070
7071
7045
7058
7039
7040
7042
7003
7002
7021
7060
7016
7017
7054
7053

Jari Kamaja
Teppo Ahonen
Heikki Volanen
Toni Konga
Aarno Salonen
Matti Kiesila

Kari Lampinen
Eero Kivissto
Mikko Tuupanen
Heli Tuupanen
Jarmo Kuusaari
Ari Saarinen
Alpo Virtanen
Pekka Pettinen
Raili Tonteri
Jouni Sormunen
Josi Polsi
Marja-Leena Ahonen
Janne Engvist
Juhani Viitala
Jaakko Juura
Maija Tokkari
Pasi Uotinen

Pia Uotinen
Anne Gardstrom
Paula Tiilikainen
Risto Kalermo
Jukka Helander
Tuomas Marttila
Sami Hietanen
Raili Kiljunen
Ritva Marttinen
Jakko Summanen
Anna-Liisa Helander
Tuula Siiriainen
Reijo Siiriginen
Tiina Taskinen
Erja Kalliosaari
Teuvo Viitakangas
Tarja Hietanen
Heli Kamaja
Sanna Halikka
Esko Halikka
Tuula Marttila
Soili Hamalainen
Marja-Leena Ukkonen
Jaakko Kiljunen
Pirjo Koskimies
Irmeli Outinen
Risto Outinen
Mari Pohjonen
Tiina Engvist

Heinola

Hameenlinna

Helsinki
Méntyharju
Heinola
Méntyharju
Mikkeli
Lahti
Vantaa
Vantaa
Mantyharju
Méntyharju
Kuortti
Ristiina
Hartola
Mikkeli
Heinola

Hameenlinna

Heinola
Espoo
Heinola
Valkeala
Pertunmaa
Pertunmaa
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Heinola
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Ristiina
Heinola
Mikkeli
Mantyharju
Ristiina
Ristiina
Lahti
Helsinki
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Heinola
Mantyharju
Mantyharju
Heinola
Mikkeli
Mikkeli
Puumala
Pertunmaa
Kuusankoski
Kuusankoski
Heinola
Heinola

27,17
27,19
28,02
28,03
28,26
29,09
29,16
29,37
29,39
29,39
29,58
30,07
30,16
30,28
31,05
31,39
31,46
31,49
32,00
32,22
32,25
33,48
33,56
34,37
35,02
35,31
35,34
36,12
39,53
39,57
40,27
43,52
43,54
45,33
47,37
47,37
47,40
48,36
48,37
48,50
49,13
50,15
50,23
53,56
54,18
54,22
54,22
54,43
60,09
60,10
62,27
62,31



